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	Session Dates 2022-23
	Central Training 2022-23
	Training at Carmel

	1 Friday 9th    Sept
	Welcome and Professionalism including file organisation & academic information - Educational Theory and Safeguarding
	Monica and Iain

	2 Thursday 15th September
	Effective lesson planning and engaging the Learner
	R Purdy

	3 Friday 23rd  Sept
	PGCE Masters Induction 
	Leeds Trinity

	5  Friday 30th   September
	Maths 1 
	M Shield

	6  Friday 7th October 
	English 1: All strands with emphasis on reading 
	B Kinsey

	7  Weds 12th October
	PGCE Masters 1: Trinity University at Carmel College
	Leeds Trinity


	8 Friday 14th October
	[bookmark: _GoBack]English 4: Phonics
	H Mulholland

	9 Wednesday 19th   October
	Behaviour Theory
	Central

	10 Friday 4th November
	RE / PSHE
	J Craig

	11 Friday 11th November
	Science 1
	L Elgie

	12 Wednesday 16th November
	Special Educational Needs                                                            
	R Smith

	13 Weds 23rd  November
	PGCE Masters 2: Trinity University at Carmel College
	Leeds Trinity

	14 Friday 25th November
	English 2: Adam Bushnell - Writing
	A Bushnell
St Marys RC Primary
SR27QN

	15 Friday 2nd  December
	Geography
	C Bingham

	16  Friday 9th December
	History
	S Wilberforce

	17  Friday 16th December
	Interviews & Applications         
	Monica and Iain

	18  Friday 6th January
	EYFS 1- Pedagogy & play
	H Mulholland

	19  Friday 13th January
	English 3: Adam Bushnell - Writing

	A Bushnell
St Annes RC Primary, Sunderland
SR49AA

	20  Weds 18th January
	PGCE Masters 3: Trinity University at Carmel College
	Leeds Trinity

	21 Friday 20th  January
	EYFS 2- CURRICULUM (INCLU COMMUNICATION & LANG SKILLS)
	H Mulholland


	22 Friday 27th January
	Maths 2
	M Shield

	23 Friday 3rd  February
	Computing 
	G Duffy

	24 Friday 10th February
	PE
	S Tattersdill

	25 Friday 17th February
	Maths 3
	M Shield

	26 Monday 27th February
	EYFS 3- EFFECTIVE PRACTICE/ LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 
	H Mulholland


	27 Tuesday 28th  February
	EYFS 4- OBSERVATION, ASSESSMENT & PLANNING 
	H Mulholland


	28 Weds 1st March
	PGCE Masters 4: Trinity University at Carmel College
	Leeds Trinity

	29 Thurs 2nd  March
	Science 2
	L Elgie

	30 Friday 3rd March
	EAL/Diversity
	A Spencely

	31 Friday 10th March
	Music
	C Butterwork

	32 Friday 17th March
	MFL
	S Shorten

	33 Friday 24th March
	Art/ Design and Technology
	A Lankford

	34 Friday 9th June
	Attachment Theory & Alternative Provision
	P Shorten

	35 Thursday 22nd  June
	Career Entry Development Portfolio
	Monica and Iain

	2 x  Academic Study Days prior to submission-
M1-20th Dec/ M2- 5th April
	To be arranged with school and out of school:-
Day 1- During week of 12th December for M1.
Day 2- During week of 27th March December for M2.
	


	TRAINING COLOUR CODE
	WHICH TRAINEES?
	VENUE

	CTTP CENTRAL TRAINING
	ALL
	CARMEL

	PGCE / MASTERS
	ALL
	CARMEL

	CLUSTER TRAINING
	CLUSTERS
	CLUSTER BASED
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